Chatham Capitol Theatre Audio Specs

Category

Number

ltem

Consoles

1
1
1

1

Digico SD-9 Console (8-in/8-out)
Digico D2 Rack (48-in/16-out)
Waves Server One

- Control PC w/ Touchscreen

- Waves Platinum Installed
UB-Madi (available upon request)

Digico S31 (available upon request)

Loudspeakers

1
18

Adamson iS10 (Main PA)
Adamson iS119 (Main PA)
Adamson iS7P (Front Fill)
Adamson S119 (LF Array)
Adamson M12 (Stage Monitor)
Adamson S118 (Drum Sub)

Amplification

Lab Gruppen D:120 (iS10)

Lab Gruppen D:80 (iS7P)

Lab Gruppen PLM 20K44 (Subs)
Lab Gruppen PLM 12K44 (Monitors)

System Control

Dell Laptop for System Control

Playback

Marantz CDR 633
Apple Macbook Pro

Microphones (wired)

Shure Beta 58

Shure SM58

Shure SM57

Sennheiser €904

Sennheiser €902

Sennheiser MZH 3040 Podium

Microphones (wireless)

Sennheiser ew100 Handheld
Sennheiser ew 100 Lav mic

4
3
4
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1
3
1
1
5
1
1
1
4
8
9
4
1
1
6
1
1
4
A

DI Boxes Radial PRO AV2
Radial Pro DI
Cabling ssorted 3-Pin XLR
Communication

Control 1 Clear Com Base Station
Belt Packs 6 Clear Com Belt Pack

2 Production Intercom Belt Pack
Head Sets 6 Clear Com Headsets

2 Production Intercom Headset
Accessories 1 Call Beacon

1 Telephone Headset
SPENSER HAMILTON VERSION 4.0 JANUARY 2023




